
 
 

 
SOFTBALL SKILLS SCORECARD 

 
Local: ___________________________________ 

 
 

 ATHLETE'S 
NAME 

BASE- 
RUNNING THROWING FIELDING BATTING ATHLETE'S 

TOTAL SCORE 

1.       

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.       

7.       

8.       

9.       

10.       

11.       

12.       

13.       

14.       

15.       

      TEAM TOTAL  

Additional Athletes 

1.       

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

Use additional pages as needed 
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